Wir £ind auctr an

Ostern fiir oich oa.

K al‘fl"er'tay:

Bahnhof

Bult
Cheruskerring
Osttor

Homala
Michaelisplatz
Staufen
Wermeling
Gremmendorf
Korn & Knierfte
Handorf
Meesenstiege
Clemenshospital

6.00-20.00
8.00-13.00
8:00-13:00
8:00-13:00
8:00-15:00
9.00-17.00
8.00-13.00
8:00-13:00
7:30-16:30
Geschlossen
8.00-17.00
7.30-12.00
Geschlossen

Ostersonntag:

Bahnhof

Bult
Cheruskerring
Osttor
Homala
Michaelisplatz
Staufen
Wermeling
Gremmendorf
Korn & Knierfte
Handorf
Meesenstiege

Clemenshospital

6.00-20.00
8.00-13.00
8.00-16.30
8.00-16.30
8.00-15.00
9.00-17.00
8.00-13.00
8.00-16.30
7.30-16.30
Geschlossen
8.00-17.00
7.30-12.00
9.00 - 17.00

Ostermontag:

Bahnhof

Bilt
Cheruskerring
Osttor
Homala
Michaelisplatz
Staufen
Wermeling
Gremmendorf
Korn & Knierfte
Handorf
Meesenstiege

Clemenshospital

6.00-20.00
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen

Geschlossen

-




